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YouGov Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1753 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 7th - 8th January 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region Area Lived In
Total | Con | Lab | M™® |ukip| con [ Lab | 2 | Mate | Female [18-24|25.30 [ 40-50 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOF [Midiands Ity I scotiand | Urban | 0" 3N | Ryral
Dem Dem South Wales Fringe
Weighted Sample| 1753 X X X X 526|424 311 | 850 | 903 | 209 | 444 | 600 | 501 ] 999 | 754 224 570 375 431 153 1404 158 190
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you support or oppose the ban on fox
hunting with hounds?
Strongly support 37 15 52 35 35|18 52 43| 34 39 30 40 38 35| 35 39 40 30 39 39 45 37 36 34
Tend to support 14 20 12 18 13|18 11 16 15 14 14 14 15 14| 17 11 17 14 16 12 12 15 11 15
TOTAL SUPPORT 51 35 64 53 48 36 63 59 49 53 44 54 53 49 52 50 57 44 55 51 57 52 47 49
Tend to oppose 17 27 11 23 17|26 11 15 19 16 23 14 15 19| 19 15 15 21 13 18 14 17 14 20
Strongly oppose 16 17 14 14 21|19 15 13 18 14 13 14 17 18| 15 17 15 18 16 14 16 16 15 19
TOTAL OPPOSE 33 4 25 37 38 45 26 28 37 30 36 28 32 37 34 32 30 39 29 32 30 33 29 39
Neither / Don'tknow 16 | 21 10 11 14|18 11 13|15 17 |21 18 14 14| 14 18 | 14 17 15 17 14 | 16 24 12
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